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1. (467) 1. W6 KEßEL, Lara 2013 ASV Süchteln 01:38

2. (192) 2. W6 SIEBLIST, Fenja 2013 OSC Waldniel 01:47

3. (100) 3. W6 WERHEIT, Matilda 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 01:55

4. (97) 4. W6 LUMMERICH, Lucie 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 02:00

5. (101) 5. W6 BUSCHHEINEN, Julia 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 02:02

6. (93) 1. M6 MOMM, Mats 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 02:03

7. (96) 6. W6 MOCKEN, Pia 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 02:07

8. (216) 7. W6 PROCHNIO, Louisa 2013 OSC Waldniel 02:10

9. (52) 1. M5 VÖLKEL, Julian 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:13

10. (55) 1. W5 LUTZ, Adina 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:21

11. (468) 8. W6 DETERMANN, Liah 2013 ASV Süchteln 02:24

12. (172) 9. W6 KÖNIßER, Frida 2013 Meiendresch-Könißer 02:27

13. (50) 2. M5 WAGNER, Phil 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:31

14. (51) 2. W5 PAPENFUß, Mia 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:48

15. (48) 3. M5 BAUMGARTEN, Eliah 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:57

16. (437) 1. M3 SCHINKEN, Leo 2016 Team Torpedo 03:22

17. (428) 1. W3 NOATHNICK, Mira Marita 2017 Team Mira 04:42

18. (49) 2. W3 SIEGERS, Frida 2016 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 04:48

19. (53) 1. M4 ENGL, Diego 2015 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 04:49

20. (99) 10. W6 THEMANNS, Isabelle 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 04:53

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 20

·  BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   ·   OVERALL-RANKING
.

RG NR RG AK NAME, VORNAME JG VEREIN ZEIT
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WEIBLICH 
1. (467) 1. W6 KEßEL, Lara 2013 ASV Süchteln 01:38

2. (192) 2. W6 SIEBLIST, Fenja 2013 OSC Waldniel 01:47

3. (100) 3. W6 WERHEIT, Matilda 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 01:55

4. (97) 4. W6 LUMMERICH, Lucie 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 02:00

5. (101) 5. W6 BUSCHHEINEN, Julia 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 02:02

6. (96) 6. W6 MOCKEN, Pia 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 02:07

7. (216) 7. W6 PROCHNIO, Louisa 2013 OSC Waldniel 02:10

8. (55) 1. W5 LUTZ, Adina 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:21

9. (468) 8. W6 DETERMANN, Liah 2013 ASV Süchteln 02:24

10. (172) 9. W6 KÖNIßER, Frida 2013 Meiendresch-Könißer 02:27

11. (51) 2. W5 PAPENFUß, Mia 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:48

12. (428) 1. W3 NOATHNICK, Mira Marita 2017 Team Mira 04:42

13. (49) 2. W3 SIEGERS, Frida 2016 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 04:48

14. (99) 10. W6 THEMANNS, Isabelle 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 04:53

MÄNNLICH
1. (93) 1. M6 MOMM, Mats 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 02:03

2. (52) 1. M5 VÖLKEL, Julian 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:13

3. (50) 2. M5 WAGNER, Phil 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:31

4. (48) 3. M5 BAUMGARTEN, Eliah 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:57

5. (437) 1. M3 SCHINKEN, Leo 2016 Team Torpedo 03:22

6. (53) 1. M4 ENGL, Diego 2015 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 04:49

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 20

·  BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   ·   WERTUNG NACH GESCHLECHT
.

RG NR RG AK NAME, VORNAME JG VEREIN ZEIT
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BAMBINI M3
1. (437) 5. M SCHINKEN, Leo 2016 Team Torpedo 03:22

BAMBINI M4
1. (53) 6. M ENGL, Diego 2015 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 04:49

BAMBINI M5
1. (52) 2. M VÖLKEL, Julian 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:13

2. (50) 3. M WAGNER, Phil 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:31

3. (48) 4. M BAUMGARTEN, Eliah 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:57

BAMBINI M6
1. (93) 1. M MOMM, Mats 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 02:03

BAMBINI W3
1. (428) 12. W NOATHNICK, Mira Marita 2017 Team Mira 04:42

2. (49) 13. W SIEGERS, Frida 2016 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 04:48

BAMBINI W5
1. (55) 8. W LUTZ, Adina 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:21

2. (51) 11. W PAPENFUß, Mia 2014 Eltern-Kind-Gruppe Simsalabim 02:48

BAMBINI W6
1. (467) 1. W KEßEL, Lara 2013 ASV Süchteln 01:38

2. (192) 2. W SIEBLIST, Fenja 2013 OSC Waldniel 01:47

3. (100) 3. W WERHEIT, Matilda 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 01:55

4. (97) 4. W LUMMERICH, Lucie 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 02:00

5. (101) 5. W BUSCHHEINEN, Julia 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 02:02

6. (96) 6. W MOCKEN, Pia 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 02:07

7. (216) 7. W PROCHNIO, Louisa 2013 OSC Waldniel 02:10

8. (468) 9. W DETERMANN, Liah 2013 ASV Süchteln 02:24

9. (172) 10. W KÖNIßER, Frida 2013 Meiendresch-Könißer 02:27

10. (99) 14. W THEMANNS, Isabelle 2013 Horizonte Kindergartens St. Bartholomäus Niederkrüchten 04:53

Anzahl Teilnehmer: 20

·  BAMBINILAUF (400 M)   ·   WERTUNG NACH ALTERSKLASSEN
.
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